FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL #**% APRIL 2009

MENU can be found on school website - fairviewschools.org - link is Central Administration / Food Service.

Tuesday, March 31

Wednesday, April 1
Thursday, April 2

Saturday, April 4

Check your cafeteria balance or make payments on-line at www.mynutrikids.com.

TUTORIAL: Halt sessions.

- 7:30 pin - FHS Musical — “Into the Woods*

- 7:30 pin - FrHs Musical — “Into the Woods*”

- 7:30 pin - FHS Musical — ~“Into the Woods”

OFIELD TRIP: French & Spanish students leave Cleveland for Cholet-France. Returning 4/16.
= ACT Lests.

Sunday, April 5
Friday, April 10

- Palm Sunday
- Good Friday!

Monday, April 13
Tuesday, April 14

Wednesday, April 15

Thursday, Aprii 16

Saturday, April 18

- SCHOOL DAY - All students report to school. [To makeup February 12" snow day [no power).
TUTORIAL: Halt sessions.

- NAVY representative during lunches

- 6—8 pm BANQUET - Cheerleading - FHS cafeteria
- 7 pm Music Boosters mtg

TUTORIAL: Key Club meets in auditorium.

AIR FORCE representative during lunches

ARMY representative during lunches

French & Spanish students return from Cholet - France.
7pm-8pm “1-2-3 Financial Aid” in Library [G. Tower]
7am-5pm KIWANIS Track Meet @ Fairview

Monday, April 20
Tuesday, April 21
Wednesday, April 22
Thursday, April 23

Friday, April 24
Saturday, April 25

6:30pm Relay for Life meeting @FHS

- 7 pm FAB meeting.

TUTORIAL: Halt sessions.

- Secretaries Day!

- 9 am PATS mtg.

- PMEA Regional Band competition @ Valley Forge. [4/22-4/25]
- PMEA Regional Band competition @ Valley Forge. [4/22-4/25]
- Job Shadowing for Theresa Bowser’s class.

= PMEA Regional Band competition (@ Valley Forge. [4/22-4/25]
- PMEA Regional Band competition @ Valley Forge. [4/22-4/25]

Tuesday, April 28
Wednesday, April 29
Thursday, April 30
Friday, May 1

TUTORIAL: Halt sessions.

- PSSA Science tests

- ASSEMBLY: “Person of the Year” ? [Date not positive]
- PSSA Science tests

Monday, May 4
Tuesday, May 5

Saturday, May 9

- AP Exams through 5/15

TUTORIAL: Halt sessions.

- 7 pm Music Boosters meeting.

- 7am-7pm Erie Saints Girls Basketball Tournament [G.Deemer]

Sunday, May 10

Monday, May 11

- Mother’s Day!

= 8am-Spm Erie Saints Girls Basketball Tournament [G.Deemer]
- AP Exams through 5/15

- 7 pm FAB meeting.



